Date Transaction PayType Credit Debit Check# Balance

1/1/2020 CARRYOVER FROM 2019 $2,494.74
5/27/2020 withdrew for carp rdup 600 $1,894.74
5/30/2020 withdrew for carp rdup 200 $1,694.74
6/6/2020 Payment to Chris for fish removal 150 $1,544.74
6/7/2020 Donation Carp Roundup 5 $1,549.74
6/13/2020 deposit remainder 800- 180 carp 620 $2,169.74
9/17/2020 dept of financial instituitions $10.00 $2,159.74
12/7/2020 kj tax 150 $2,009.74
12/8/2020 GoDaddy 18.17 $1,991.57
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